Form 4 20
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s

Pursuant to Section 85/99 of the |

Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

[ 63 |

Name of company )
(a) Insert full name of L(a) UNIT__Y_PLUS LIMITED

mpan '_1‘
comeany Limited
(b} Insert full name(s) | /-We (b) Tina Bullock of Crossfields, 85/87 High Street West, Glossop, Derbyshire,
and address{es) SK1 3 BAZ
{cynsedate  The liquidator{s} of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as
at (c) 6th March 2017
Signed ‘45, Lboclre Date
6th March 2017
Presenter's name, For official Use
address and reference (if : {
any) Liquidation Section | Post room
i
<«
[=]
g
L *ABTWWIIL®
A32 10/03/2017 #172

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Unity Plus Limited

on the 6 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name hYNDon) 20 1) 0 ?éﬁ'C i

Signed ‘%UIP(D('W 2 /?ec( /\

Dated 06/03//?




v

Unity Plus Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Financial Investment 304,000.00 304,000 00
Cash at Bank - Natwest Bank 15,500 00 15,500 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 319,500.00

Slgnature@ﬁéq/ /7/ QKL%\ Date 06 /D 3’//7_



Unity Plus Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 319,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 319,500.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
319,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 319,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 319,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 319,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 791.00
Directors 360,000.00
HMRC - APNs 1,021,689.00
1,382,480.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,062,980 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,062,980.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 300.00

300.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{1,063,280.00)

Signatureﬁ(waﬂl /Z /@t% Date 04/03///;



L1 ¢l L10Z YyoreN 90

60 610Z J3A DS Sdi

Ty

| jo 1 abegd

ainjeubig

Buljielo) saul 9

Zv'i8v'zee’)

00 000°0CL Ofy AS 'ANGSMBIYS ‘|leupeH 'peoy |00d £ uojjep Aajsa sI 00MD
a8 BLS D37 PEON WEMBN ‘BaauQ jpunig Hed j1aunig uawledag Aousajosu) palwi auojepop DOAD
00 000'0ZL NMP LAAD '8IIysay) 'amald) ‘aau( ||esuo0ag zZe yoead uopuAl N 00d0
00 252 716 1L1S ua1] U0 aNOIS “Wed jeansad ‘ABpN [BASEL ‘apisaen | suaydays asoop 00D
9G 639°120°) ZZ\ 863N ‘alISeomaN ‘2120S 'seaimeg [efa pue 2oy $J010108 swojsng @ anuaAsy WH 00HD
00 000021 ¥A6 YXH XejjeH ‘uaalo |oMAI0K ‘SU3pIES) SBYE0 9 Aeq uyor N 0005
3 ssalppy JWeEN Aoy

si0)1pasn Auedwon - g
paywi snid Aylun
suaydajg 3100\



